Description
The Gain Equalizer series of Polaris is a negative slope
equalizer that decreases attenuation linearly with
frequency. This product family is used to compensate
for the gain slope characteristics of communication
equipment using broadband amplifiers such as L-band
RF systems and wideband gateways.
Features

Surface mount type
SMA Connectorized module type
Ordering Information
PNE: Polaris Negative Slope Equalizer
ww: Frequency Range
L1 = 950 MHz to 1,450 MHz,  L2 = 950 MHz to 1,525 MHz
L3 = 950 MHz to 1,750 MHz,  L4 = 950 MHz to 1,825 MHz
L5 = 950 MHz to 1,950 MHz,  L6 = 950 MHz to 2,150 MHz
xxx: Amplitude (Slope Compensation Range)
dB value (Insertion Loss at Fmax (MHz) – Insertion Loss at Fmin (MHz)
- y: Product type
S = Surface mount type
C = SMA connectorized module type
- z: Connector
J = Jack / Jack
P = Plug / Plug
 Examples
 PNE-ww-xxx-yz
 PNE-L6-010-CJ
   L6: 950 MHz to 2,150 MHz
   010: 10 dB
   C: SMA connectorized module type
   J: Jack / Jack
 PNE-L1-7R5-S
   L1: 950 MHz to 1,450 MHz
   7R5: 7.5 dB
   S: Surface mount type
  Address: #1913, Anam tower, 311, Teheran-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea
  Tel: +82-2-2009-2120